LENGTH
4X #4-40 UNC-2A
      THUMBSCREW
2X #4-40 UNC-2B
   STANDOFF
PLASTIC ARMOR, BLACK
2X PVC OVERMOLDED HOOD, BLACK
WITH INTERNAL METAL SHIELD

16 RED/WHITE 16
17 ORANGE/WHITE 17
18 GREEN/WHITE 18
19 BLUE/WHITE 19
20 VIOLET/WHITE 20
21 RED/BLACK 21
22 ORANGE/BLACK 22
23 YELLOW/BLACK 23
24 GREEN/BLACK 24
25 GRAY/BLACK 25
SHELL DRAIN WIRE SHELL
PART
NUMBER
LENGTH
FT METERS
CSPL25MF-2.5 2.5 0.76
CSPL25MF-5 5.0 1.52
CSPL25MF-10 10.0 3.05
CSPL25MF-15 15.0 4.57
CSPL25MF-25 25.0 7.62
CSPL25MF-50 50.0 15.24
A
B
C
D